Codification Tables:  2015 1st Special Session Laws
2015 1ST SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 43.03.011
2 43.03.012
3 43.03.013
2 1 Findings
n13.60.010
2 13.60.010
3 1 28A.300.585
2 28A.410.224
3 28A.660.045
4 28A.660.050
4 1 Leg. rev.
2 Leg. rev.
3 Leg. rev.
4 Leg. rev.
5 Leg. rev.
6 Leg. rev.
7 Leg. rev.
8 Leg. rev.
9 Leg. rev.
10 Leg. rev.
11 Leg. rev.
12 Leg. rev.
13 Leg. rev.
14 Leg. rev.
15 Leg. rev.
16 Leg. rev.
17 Leg. rev.
18 Leg. rev.
19 Leg. rev.
20 Leg. rev.
21 Leg. rev.
22 Leg. rev.
23 Leg. rev.
24 28A.525.200
25 43.83.300
26 43.83.310
27 35.21.900
28 35A.40.050
29 35A.79.020
30 41.16.040
31 43.70.900
32 Leg. rev.
33 43.83.020
34 43.83.330
35 43.83.410
36 43.83.360
37 43.83.370
38 43.83.400
39 43.83.340
40 43.83.350
41 43.83.320
42 43.99H.020
43 43.99I.020
44 43.99K.020
45 43.99L.020
46 43.99P.020
47 43.99Q.020
48 Repealer
49 70.95.165
50 70.95.267
51 70.95.268
52 79.17.120
53 87.80.130
54 90.38.900
55 90.42.060
56 Leg. rev.